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Pre-Paid :      50000.00

Opening Balance :       9554.14

24/10/2023 TRANSFER                                          23790                       42909.86       -33355.72

           0.00        42909.86

**** Reg No: BN87CWGP ****

09/10/2023 TL# 1 #7868         190815    0/M                461898         1048.77                      -32306.95

20/10/2023 TL# 1 #6745         191506    0/M                462617         1047.89                      -31259.06

        2096.66            0.00

**** Reg No: DH96SJGP ****

02/10/2023 TL# 1 #1702         463797    0/M                461445         1199.88                      -30059.18

05/10/2023 TL# 1 #4043         454509    0/M                461673         1477.37                      -28581.81

09/10/2023 TL# 1 #7774         465263    0/M                461896         1487.77                      -27094.04

12/10/2023 TL# 1 #9370         465984    0/M                462066         1502.66                      -25591.38

14/10/2023 TL# 1 #1531         466451    0/M                462213         1079.84                      -24511.54

17/10/2023 TL# 1 #3657         467021    0/M                462343         1267.56                      -23243.98

19/10/2023 TL# 1 #5324         467617    0/M                462514         1374.00                      -21869.98

21/10/2023 TL# 1 #7299         468106    0/M                462652         1073.55                      -20796.43

24/10/2023 TL# 1 #9493         468741    0/M                462771         1494.70                      -19301.73

26/10/2023 TL# 1 #1659         469305    0/M                462950         1347.17                      -17954.56

30/10/2023 TL# 1 #5093         470027    0/M                463131         1533.35                      -16421.21

       14837.85            0.00

**** Reg No: DY25TCGP ****

03/10/2023 TL# 1 #2545         0         0/M                461544         1099.12                      -15322.09

16/10/2023 TL# 1 #3329         0         0/M                462319         1823.54                      -13498.55

        2922.66            0.00

**** Reg No: FP91LSGP ****

03/10/2023 TL# 1 #2312         155092    0/M                461505         1447.44                      -12051.11

        1447.44            0.00

**** Reg No: FW84TSGP ****

13/10/2023 TL# 1 #321          291616    0/M                462143         1359.97                      -10691.14

16/10/2023 TL# 1 #3005         291999    0/M                462285         1239.97                       -9451.17

22/10/2023 TL# 1 #7928         292795    0/M                462677         1341.18                       -8109.99

30/10/2023 TL# 1 #5153         293647    0/M                463141         1541.97                       -6568.02

        5483.09            0.00

**** Reg No: HC37FKGP ****

02/10/2023 TL# 1 #1596         0         0/M                461437          751.11                       -5816.91

09/10/2023 TL# 1 #7779         0         0/M                461897          755.21                       -5061.70

12/10/2023 TL# 1 #9579         0         0/M                462092          915.23                       -4146.47

        2421.55            0.00

**** Reg No: VISHAL ****

04/10/2023 TL# 1 #2930         0         0/M                461587         1268.43                       -2878.04
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06/10/2023 TL# 1 #4475         0         0/M                461692         1397.89                       -1480.15

13/10/2023 TL# 1 #195          0         0/M                462126         1251.12                        -229.03

18/10/2023 TL# 1 #4356         0         0/M                462422         1244.58                        1015.55

23/10/2023 TL# 1 #8648         0         0/M                462696         1482.24                        2497.79

27/10/2023 TL# 1 #2385         0         0/M                463008         1098.97                        3596.76

29/10/2023 TL# 1 #4402         0         0/M                463099         1289.87                        4886.63

        9033.10            0.00

**** Reg No: WJN120GP ****

03/10/2023 TL# 1 #2297         0         0/M                461501          830.05                        5716.68

06/10/2023 TL# 1 #4874         324356    0/M                461735          751.17                        6467.85

09/10/2023 TL# 1 #7373         0         0/M                461855          806.78                        7274.63

11/10/2023 TL# 1 #8868         0         0/M                462017          354.97                        7629.60

13/10/2023 TL# 1 #607          324645    0/M                462174          654.58                        8284.18

19/10/2023 TL# 1 #5323         0         0/M                462513          876.26                        9160.44

20/10/2023 TL# 1 #6374         324919    0/M                462605         1055.06                       10215.50

24/10/2023 TL# 1 #9567         0         0/M                462781          878.03                       11093.53

26/10/2023 TL# 1 #1589         0         0/M                462943          638.06                       11731.59

27/10/2023 TL# 1 #2236         325286    0/M                463002          966.59                       12698.18

30/10/2023 TL# 1 #5351         0         0/M                463159          698.34                       13396.52

        8509.89            0.00

**** Reg No: ZVP407GP ****

12/10/2023 TL# 1 #9521         133651    0/M                462082          913.95                       14310.47

29/10/2023 TL# 1 #4283         134061    0/M                463097          843.33                       15153.80

        1757.28            0.00

Closing Balance :      15153.80

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     15153.80         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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